
Calendar Year 2020 Orientation Dates 

High School Dual Enrollment Orientations 

• Wednesday, January 15, 2020; 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

• Thursday, January 16, 2020; 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

• Thursday, August 6, 2020; 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

• Tuesday, August 11, 2020; 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. 

TransferMation Days 
(onboarding programs for Transfer Students) 

• Monday, January 13, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

• Thursday, January 16, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

• Friday, June 19, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

• Monday, July 6, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

• Friday, July 24, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

• Monday, August 10, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

Marauder Family Academies 
(partnership program for family members of incoming students) 

• Thursday, June 25, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

• Tuesday, July 14, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

• Wednesday, August 5, 2020; 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

New Student Orientation 

• Sunday, January 19, 2020; 10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

• Thursday, August 20 through Sunday, August 23, 2020 


